
Contact Details of IRRS Officers 

 

Sl. No. Name (Sh./Smt./Ms./Mrs.) Designation Email Id Mobile No. 

1 G K Agrawal WA gk.aggarwal1961@gov.in 9013130136 

2 R K Saxena Director rk.saxena62@gov.in  9013131730 

3 Sukhpal Singh JWA singh.sukhpal@nic.in 9444461164 

4 Dinesh Jha JWA dinesh.jha62@gov.in 9868133396 

5  V J Christopher JWA vj.christhopher@nic.in 9868139866 

6  N K Bhola JWA nk.bhola@nic.in 9013133778 

7  Viresh Goel JWA viresh.goel@gov.in 9868130212 

8  Gulab Chand Sr. DWA gulab.chand@nic.in 9868135689 

9  Munesh Kumar Sr. Dy. Dir munesh.kumar@nic.in 9013134262 

10  Narendra Bharti Sr. DWA dwaasms.hq-dot@nic.in 9868136645 

11 M. Revathi Sr. DWA m.revathi@nic.in 9013136180 

12  M K Pattanaik Sr. DWA pattanaik.mr@gov.in  9013132768 

13  Ram Lagan Ram Sr. Dy. Dir rlagan.ram@gov.in  9999768875 

14  M P Singh Alawa Sr. DWA ms.alawa@gov.in 9013137116 

15 Anil Kumar Soni Sr. DWA anilk.soni@nic.in 9868136300 

16 Bhagirath Sr. DWA bhagirath.32@gov.in 9013133360 

17 Ajay Singhal Sr. Dy. Dir singhal.ajay@nic.in 9405811855 

18 Umang Srivastava Sr. DWA umang.srivastava.@nic.in 9868301409 

19 Anil Verma DWA ak.verma70@gov.in 9560794071 

20 L D Meghwal Sr. DWA ld.meghwal@nic.in 9868135521 

21 Sharad Kumar Chauhan Sr. DWA sk.chauhan69@gov.in 9445966690 

22 Amit Gulati DWA/DD amit.gulati@nic.in 9868804459 

23 P S M Tripathi DWA/DD psm.tripathi@nic.in 9868135842 

24 Tarun Chaudhary DWA/DD tarun.chaudhary@nic.in 9968060385 

25 T Srinivasa Rao DWA/DD sr.tummuri@gov.in 9440000267 

26 Ashim Dutta DWA/DD ashim.dutta@gov.in 9831607756 

27 Anand Kumar DWA/DD anand.k74@gov.in 9445180955 

28 Ashok Kumar Patel DWA/DD ak.patel77@gov.in 9417803394 

29 Rajesh Kumar Dora DWA/DD rk.dora@gov.in 8902001187 

30 Tippinni Hari Babu DWA/DD th.babu@gov.in 9885423303 
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31 K Sarvanan DWA/DD saravanan.k@gov.in  9481027095 

32 Vishal S Yadav DWA/DD vishals.yadav@nic.in 8826523985 

33 S Ganesan DWA/DD s.ganesan70@gov.in 9791080330 

34 K Shanthi DWA/DD k.shanthi@gov.in 9444357480 

35 Gaurav Devdas Gupta DWA/DD gaurav.dgupta@gov.in 9969363073 

36 Manish Sheelwant DWA/DD manish.sheelwant@gov.in  9869020051 

37 Khagendra Singh AWA/EIC khagendra.singh@nic.in 9868134559 

38 Rajiv K Nagaich AWA/EIC rajiv.nagaich@gov.in  9869011071 

39 S Manimaran AWA/EIC s.manimaran@gov.in  9444673914 

40 Ajoy Kumar Panja AWA/EIC ajoyk.panja@gov.in  8902000666 

41 R C Malik AWA/EIC rameshc.malik@nic.in 9437072718 

42 Ramesh Chandra Kota AWA/EIC Kr.chandra@gov.in  7013135176 

43 Neeraj Juyal AWA/EIC neeraj.juyal@nic.in 9407081992 

44 S P Digambar AWA/EIC prakash.sonkamble@nic.in 9869450005 

45 Gumma Rama Rao AWA/EIC ramarao.gumma@nic.in 9013136377 

46 Sunil Kumar Rawat AWA/EIC sunilk.rawat@gov.in  9984144111 

47 K Radhika AWA/EIC radhika.kollu@gov.in  7795986265 

48 Onkar Nath AWA/EIC onkar.yadav@nic.in 9013132710 

49 Subhas Barua AWA/EIC s.barua@gov.in 9474092552 

50 
Pushpendra Singh 

Shekhawat 
AWA/EIC ps.shekhawat@nic.in 9414076612 

51 Arvind Mrinu AWA/EIC arvind.mrinu@nic.in 8583919968 

52 Vineeth Kurian Mathew AWA/EIC vk.mathew@gov.in 9447200646 

53 Devendra Kumar Rai AWA/EIC devendra.rai@gov.in  9425019533 

54 Sachin Kumar AWA/EIC sachin.kumar46@gov.in  9968999099 

55 Arun Kumar AWA/EIC angurana.arun@nic.in 9013131897 

56 Hari Ram Besra AWA/EIC h.besra@gov.in 9470193622 

57 Umrao Meena AWA/EIC meena.umrav@gov.in 9489022757 

58 Sandeep Patel AWA/EIC s.patel84@gov.in 9919703639 

59 Konda Reddy Gunugunuri AWA/EIC reddy.gk@nic.in 9977279667 

60 Shitanshu Shekhar AWA/EIC shitanshu.shekhar@gov.in 9901959789 

61 Manoj Gupta AWA/EIC manoj.gupta31@gov.in 9013138738 

62 Avneesh Kumar AWA/EIC avneesh.86@gov.in 7838234046 

63 M S N Kashyap Engineer msnkashyap@gov.in  9789864485 
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64 Ashtosh Sinha Engineer ashutoshsinha@gov.in  9435598057 

65 Amit Kumar Singh Engineer amitk.singh49@gov.in 9868135666 

66 Shivam Katiyar Engineer Shim.katiyar@nic.in 942222331 

67 Mohit Kumr Saxena Engineer m.saxena91@gov.in 9458539504 

68 Prateek Srivastava Engineer p.srivastava89@gov.in 8004930048 

69 Preetam Meena Engineer preetam.meena@gov.in 9013134160 

70 Rakesh Yadav Engineer rakesh.yadav30@gov.in 9013130832 

71 Anupriya Bardhan Engineer a.bardhan@gov.in 9013138929 

72 Davender Singh Rawat Engineer dsrawat31@gov.in 901310986 

73 Sandeep Kumar Engineer sandeep.kr30@gov.in 9013132409 

74 Jyoti Sharma Engineer jyoti.Sharma53@gov.in  9818691354 

75 Satish Kumar Engineer satish.kmr16@gov.in 8105187571 

76 B K Ram Engineer bk.ram67@gov.in 9419120167 

77 Parikh Hemendra Chimanlal Engineer hemendra.parikh@gov.in  9998430908 

78 C Meenal Engineer c.meenal@gov.in 8056072614 

79 Vinay Meena Engineer vinay.meena91@gov.in  8951119354 

80 Balbir Singh Engineer balbir.singh29@gov.in 9013131639 

81 G C Malik Engineer gc.malik64@gov.in 9674478225 

82 K V Sunil Kumar Engineer sunilkumar.kv@gov.in 9446245400 

83 Amit Gautam Engineer amit.gautam05@gov.in  8318808342 

84 Deepak Kumar pant Engineer deepak.kpant@nic.in 9013139561 

85 Raju Dey Engineer raju.dey@gov.in  8553187640 

86 Sukhbir Singh Engineer sukhbir.singh@nic.in 9560583808 

87 Madhur Goel Engineer madhur.goel@gov.in  7599118027 

88 Yogesh Kumar Sharma Engineer yogaehk.sharma81@gov.in  901318679 

89 Gnaneshwar K. Engineer gnaneshwar.k@gov.in  9553794031 

90 K V S Vara Prasad Engineer kvs.varaprasad@gov.in 9948694952 

91 Annu Ahlawat Engineer annu.ahlawat19@gov.in  8901316913 

92 S S Santharaman Engineer ss.santharaman@nic.in 9013135571 

93 Shalini Gupta Engineer shalini.gupta03@gov.in  9795101790 

94 Subhashri V Engineer v.suhbashri@gov.in 8762801062 

95 Nalnish Srivastava Engineer nalnishsrivastava@gov.in  9425672402 

96 R K Yadav Engineer rakeshk.yadav@gov.in 9013138994 
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97 A V S Ravi Kumar Engineer avs.ravi@gov.in 9848580144 

98 Yogesh Nandwani Engineer y.nandwani@gov.in 9013137196 

99 P Subba Engineer p.subbha@gov.in 9932344708 

100 Annes Abraham Engineer a.abraham@gov.in 9496814110 

101 Ravi Shankar Srivastava Engineer ravis.srivastav@nic.in 9868823274 

102 Vinod Singh Engineer vinodsingh.wms@gov.in  9868885302 

103 Leela Kumari Engineer leela.k@gov.in 7376933393 

104 Vaibhav Chhabra Engineer vaibhav.chhabra@gov.in 8447046259 

105 Kshitij Gupta Engineer gupta.kshitij@gov.in 8630450714 

106 Bhanu Bhai Richhariya Engineer bb.richhariya@gov.in  9871014886 

107 Manimala Engineer manimala93@gov.in 6202754010 

108 Priti Kumari Engineer priti.sinha@gov.in  7970809693 

109 Rahul Sondhara Engineer rahul.sondhara@gov.in 7062509103 
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